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
ll MYLAPORE Vidya Mandir  Nearby 

Independent First floor, 2BHK, 1200 sqft, 
CCP, Veg only, No Brokers, 24K. Call: 
94442 09945
ll RENTAL 600 sqft 1BHK, 13000/-, 800 sqft 

2BHK 18000/- 900 sqft 2BHK 20000/- Lift, 
Open carpark, Sherin Homes 98845 43807
ll 2 BR 1st floor with Carpark, Rs.22,000 

PM. R.A.PURAM, Greenways Road, Contact: 
98401 86778 / 99624 66492
ll MYLAPORE Near Dr.Ranga Road, 

Independent, FF, 1000sqft, 2BHK, 3AC, 
Semi furnished, Imported flooring, Calm 
Locality 35K, Vegetarian only, Immediate 
Occupation. Contact: 98400 96336 / 94440 
12329 / 044-24936705
ll RAJA Annamalai Puram Kamarajar Salai 

near Karur Vysya Bank 2 BHK 850 sq.ft, 
2nd floor no lift, Rent Rs.20000/- Contact: 
86810 47187.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli  Rs.10000/- 

Rs .12000/ -  Rs .15000/ -  Rs .20000/ - 
Rs.25000/- Rs.30000/- Rs.35000/- Rs.40000/- 
Rs.45000/- Rs.50000/- Rs.60000/- Contact: 
98844 29720.
ll R.A.PURAM 2000 sq.ft, 3 BR 2 CP Lift 

& Power back up Rs.45000/- 1200 sq.ft, 
2 BR, CP, Lift Rs.25000/- Abhiramapuram 
Independent house 2200 sq.ft, 3 BR, 2 CP 
Rs.42000/- 800 sq.ft, 2 BR Rs.17000/- 1450 
sq.ft, 3 BR CP, Lift Rs.32000/- Contact: 
98419 83231.
ll LUZ 3 BHK + Pooja room 2000 sq.ft, 2nd 

floor semi furnished Car parking Residential 
& Office. Brokers excuse. Ind house. Ph: 
90031 73764.
ll ALWARPET KB Dasan Road Hi End 2600 

sq.ft, 4 BHK Individual house II floor Lift, 
CCP suitable residence, office. Kasi. Ph: 
98417 34959.
ll RANGA Road 1200 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 

North facing, Pooja Rs.30000/- CCP, Luz 
Church Road, 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Pooja, 
21000/- OCP R.A.Puram 560 sq.ft, 1 bedroom 
Rs.15000/- OCP 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
genset, CCP Rs.45000/- Ph: 98407 36132.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 1500 sq.ft, Lift – CP 

– Decent location – Near Axis bank – Veg 
or Non veg – Rent Rs.42000/- Contact: 
80151 59714.
ll ROYAPETTAH 2 bedroom with 2 attached 

bathroom, one dining, one balcony, 1st floor 
Two wheeler parking only near Srinivasa 
Perumal Temple. Rent Rs.22K (Nego) 
Maintenance extra. Contact: 94448 25120 
/ 94451 80397.
ll BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom furnished house 

available for rent, immediate occupation. It 
is located in a prime location in R.A.Puram – 
Chennai. Small society, very good ambience 
and locality, next to Sundaram Sai Mandir. 
Rent Rs.36000/- per month + maintenance 
extra. No brokers. Contact: +91 77570 66081.
ll R.K.NAGAR, Mandaveli, brand new 1500 

sq.ft, 2nd floor 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, 2 
covered Car park, lift, power back up, quality 
woodwork, modular kitchen, Rent Rs.44K, 
Vegetarian. Ph: 98111 03353.
ll HIGH End Brand New Villa 2500 sqft, Opp 

ISKCON, Injambakkam Furnished for Rent 
Ph: 98407 18486

ll ALWARPET, Luz II BR, 20,000/- Mylapore 
Near Temple I BR 10,000/- for Bachelors. 
Ranga Road, 3BR, 30,000/- R.A.Puram & 
Mylapore II & III BR, upto 40,000/- Agent 
94442 95567
ll OFFICE Space / Resident Rent 540 sqft, 

First floor, St.Mary’s Road, Suitable Clinic, 
Computer Office, Auditor Office. Contact: 
94456 89668 / 94440 07076
ll MYLAPORE Basement Single Room with 

Bath 160 sqft Near Nageswara Rao Park, 
Monthly Rent Rs.6000/- Brokers Excuse. 
Contact: 99400 95645 / 98409 14223
ll MANDAVELI St.Mary’s Road, 2BHK, 850 

sqft, First floor, Lift, Security, Rent 22,000/- 
Plus Maintenance, Inspection Sunday 10.30 
to 1.30 pm. Contact: 93810 56215 / 95000 
40965
ll HOUSE for rent in mylapore TSV koil 

street individual house in 3rd floor Rent 
Rs:10,000.00 & Ten months Advance 
Rs:1,00,000.00. contact MR:BHARATH 
mobile no:9884089884.

RENTAL / CAR PARKING
ll CAR Park ing ava i lab le  a t  Judge 

Jumbulingam Street, Mylapore. (Opposite 
to Clarion Hotel) Contact – Priya. Ph: 99402 
26721.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll ALWARPET K.B.Dasan Road, 1st floor, 

2400 sqft, IInd floor, 1200 sqft Commercial 
/ Resident, Power Back-up, CP, No Brokers. 
Ct: 94443 81701 / 2435 1894
ll ALWARPET Mookambiga Complex 

Business Centre Having Work Stations, 
Cabins, Conference Room with Projector. 
Available for Rent A/C Plus & Play facility. 
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